
Date: 

Date: 

Sign: Approved blptoject manager 

Sign: JApproved 

by 
QS 

team 

Date: Sign: |Approved 

by 
Director/E&D 

team 

Remarks: Work Completed 10. 

8 7. 

TOTAL AMOUNT 

45,120.00 

6. 

Add 

20% 

as 
site 

is 
fare 

from 

city 

7,520.00 

TOTAL 

37,600.00 

4 3 

Cable 

tray 

fabrication 

and 

installing 

along 

with 

pcc Panel 
laying from Main 

communication 

communction 

cableMain 

electrical 

panel 

520.00|Rft 

EL125 

45.00 

23,400.00 

2. 

battery charging 

200.00|Mtrs 

EL147 

35.00 

7,000.00 

1 

GVDC-DG 

160.00 Mtrs 

EL148 

45.00 

7,200.00 

No. 

no 

S 

Unit/floor 

Details of work 

Qty 

Units 

Rate 

WO date 

Rate ID 

GST bill 

Amount 

WO no. Block no. 

Contractor bill no. 
Work 

done 

to 
date 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

Projectsite 

No 

1GV 

|Nature of work 

01.14.2024 Electrical 06.04.2024 

to 
12.04.2024 

WO 

issued 

? 

M-codex 

Company 

Crescentia labs pvt 

Name of contractor 

Intl 

memno 

no. 
918-001 

S1. 
No. 

site 

bills 

reg. 

|214 30,04.2024 

to 
DG 

4Core 

2.5Sqmmn 

Main 

electrical 

panel 

to 
DG 

12 
Core 

2.5Sqmm 

required? bill JD. 

Dt. 
site 

bills 

reg. 

-
QS-

Anx 
B-Work 

Completion 

Report 

Nani babu 



TOTAL AMOUNT 

45,120.00 

Add 

20% 

as 
site 

is 
fare 

from 

city 

7,520.00 

TOTAL 

37,600.00 

installing along celing |Cable 

tray 

fabrication 

and 

520.00| Rft 

45.00 

23,400.00 

2, Panel cable 

laying 

from 

Main 

poc 

GVDC-DG communiction 

charging |4Core 2.5Sqmm battery Main 

electrical 

panel 

to 
DG 

200.00Mrs 

35.00 

7,000.00 

1 

communication 12 Core 

160.00Mtrs 

45.00 

7,200.00 

S No. work date Bill Date: 

|Item Head |06.04.2024 to 12.04.2024 

|Item Deseription 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

01.14.2024 

Prepared By Name 

of 
the 

Contractor 

|V.Akhil murthy Nani babu 

Work Description: 

GVDC-DG 

communiction 

cable 

laying 

from 

Main 

pcc 

Panel 

Project: Company Name: ESTIMATE SHEET 

1GV Crescentia labs pvt 

Approved By 

Ramesh reddy 

2.5Sqmm 

Main 

electrical 

panel 

to 
DG 



3 

installing 

along 

with 

cable 

Cable 

260.00 

l.00 

1.00 

2.00 

520.00 Rft 

520.00 

2\pane 
GVDC-DG oommaiction cable 

laying 

from 

Man 

po 

4 Core 2.5Sqmm battery charging Main 

100.00 

100 

1.00 

2.00 

200.00 |Mrs 

200.00 

1 

communication 12 Core 2.5Sqmm |Main 

cleotrical 

panel 

tb 
DG 

80.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

160.00 Mrs 

160.00 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos. 

A 

Units 

B 

C 

D 

work date Bill Date: Prepared By 

Quantity 
E-AxBxCxD 

F 

Item Head Tota 
G=Sum of E 

06.04.2024 to 12.04.2024 01.14.2024 
V.Akhil murthy 

Work Desoription: Name 

of 
the 

Contractor 

Nani 

babu 

|GVDC-DG 

commaniction 

oable 

laying 

from 

Main 

poo 
Panel 

Project: 

1GV 

Company Name: 

Cresoentia labs pvt 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Approved By 

|Ramesh reddy 

tray fabrication 

and 

electrical 

paneltb DG 

No. 
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