Date:	Sign:	Approved by project manager	Remarks: Work Completed	10.	9.	.00	7.	6.	5.	4	3.	2. comma layır	1.	No. no	SI. Unit	WO date	WO no.	Block no.	Project/site	Company		
17/n DS.	-	anager	eted								pec ranei	laying from Main	GVDC-DG		Unit/floor				1GV	Crescer		
											Cable tray fabrication	Main electrical panel of battery charging	Main electrical panel of communication		Details of work					Crescentia labs pvt	Intl :	
Date:	Sign:	Approved by QS team									Cable tray fabrication and installing along with	laying from Main battery charging battery charging	Main electrical panel to DG 12 Core 2.5Sqmm communication.			Contractor bill no.	Work done to date	Work done from date	Nature of work	Name of contractor	Intl memo no. 918-001 - QS - Anx B - Work Completion Repo	
											520.00	200.00 Mtrs	160.00 Mtrs		Qty		06.04.2024 to 12.04.2024	01.14.2024	Electrical	Nani babu	nx B - Work Con	
		1						Add 20% as			Rft	Mtrs	Mtrs		Units						npletion Rep	
Date:	Sign:	Approved by Director/E&D team					TOTAL AMOUNT	s site is fare from city	TOTAL		EL125	EL147	EL148		Rate ID	GST bill required?	WO issued?	M-codex bill ID.	Dt. site bills reg.	Sl. No. site bills reg.	ort	
		E&D team						T	Y			45.00	35.00	45.00		Rate		No		30.04.2024	214	
							45,120.00	7,520.00	37,600.00		23,400.00	7,000.00	7,200.00		Amount				1			

TETTM ATT CHEET				The state of the s	The second secon	
ESTATE STREET				Approved By	Ву	Ramesh reddy
Company Name:	Crescentia labs pvt					
Project:	IGV					
Work Description:	GVDC-DG communiction or	GVDC-DG communiction cable laying from Main pcc Panel	el			
Name of the Contractor	Nani babu					
Prepared By	V.Akhil murthy					
Bill Date:	01.14.2024					
work date	06.04.2024 to 12.04.2024					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
		Main electrical panel to DG				
<b>4</b>		12 Core 2.5Sqmm communication	160.00 Mtrs	Mtrs	45.00	7,200.00
	-GVDC-DG communication	Main electrical panel to DG				
2	Danel	4Core 2.5Sqmm battery	200.00 Mtrs	Mtrs	35.00	7,000.00
	1 aiki	charging				
U		Cable tray fabrication and	530 00 DA	DΑ	45.00	73 400 00
U		installing along celing	520.00	VII	75.00	25,700.00
				TOTAL		37,600.00
		Add 20% as site is fare from city	city			7,520.00
			TOT	TOTAL AMOUNT	JNT	45,120.00

			S No.		work date	Bill Date:	Prepared By	Name of the Contractor Nani babu	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
ω	Cable laying from Main poc Panel	1	Item Head		06.04.2024 to 12.04.2024	01.14.2024	V.Akhil murthy	Nani babu	GVDC-DG communiction o	1GV	Crescentia labs pvt	EET
Cable tray fabrication and installing along with cable	Main electrical panel to DG 4Core 2.5Sqmm battery charging	Main electrical panel to DG 12 Core 2.5 Sqmm communication	Item Description						GVDC-DG communiction cable laying from Main pec Panel			
260.00	100.00	80.00	Length	Α					20.			
1,00	1,00	1,00	Width	В								
1.00	1.00	1.00	Height	C								Approved By
2.00	2.00	2.00	Nos.	D								Ву
520.00 Rft	200.00 Mrs	160.00 Mrs	Quantity	E=AxBxCxD								Ramesh reddy
Rft	Mirs	Mtrs	Units	F								
520.00	200.00	160.00	Item Head Total	G=Sum of E								